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AFOX GEFORCE GT710 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
2048D3L5)

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

INTEL ARC A750 21P02J0OBA 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
256BIT

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND RX9060XT 16GB (RX9060XT 16G-
L/0C) EKRAN KARTI

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G-V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX7600-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BIT

GIGABYTE GV-N407TSGAMING 0C-16GD 16GB RTX4070TI
SUPER GAMING OC GDDR6X DX12 DLSS3 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER VENTUS 2X 0C 16G

Marka

Afox

Asus

Intel

Asus

Powercolor

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

52,50

103,95

366,45

577,50

656,25

61,95

82,95

450,45

493,50

535,50

1.101,45

1.260,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usb

usb



MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER VENTUS 2X WHITE OC

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X OC

ASUS TUF RTX TUF-RTX4070TIS-16G-GAMING HDMI DP
256Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4070TIS-016G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6X DLSS3
HDMI DP 256BIiT

ASUS TUF-RTX4070TIS-16G-GAMING 16GB 2XHDMI 3XDP
RGB DLSS3 256BIiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G

GD

ASUS PRIME-RTX4070TIS-016G 16GB GDDR6X 256BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070TIS-016G GDDR6X 256BIT DX12

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER 16G EXPERT

MSI GeForce RTX 4070 Ti SUPER GAMING X SLIM WHITE

ASUS PROART-RTX4070TIS-016 16GB GDDR6X 256BIT

AXLE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-GT710/4GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)
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